10KV/15KV
High Voltage Reed Relay
High Insulation
Reed Relay
产品外观 Appearance
产品系列 Misensor Series No. -04 series -06 series -150 series HRX
产品尺寸 Size(L×W× H)(mm) 68×19×19 54×17×17
产品特性 Feature
• High Dielectric Strength Up to 15kV
• Hermetically sealed for long life
• Low Contact Resistance
• Excellent Lifetime Characteristics
• Custom Design Available For Coil Resistance And Pin Out.
■■Contact Rating
触点形式 Contact Form 1 Form A
线圈规格 Coil Rating Voltage 05V,12V,24V
触点功率 Contact Rating 50W
触点电流 Contact Current 3.0A
触点载流 Carry Current 5.0A
切换电压 Switching Voltage 7000V/10000V
击穿电压 Breakdown Voltage 10000V/15000V
■■Relay Specifications
接触电阻 Contact Resistance 150mohm
绝缘电阻 Insulation Resistance 1.0×1012ohm 1.0×1013ohm
机械寿命 Mechanical Life
电气寿命 Electrical Life
动作时间 Opreate Time 3.0ms
释放时间 Release Time 1.5ms
原理图 Layout(Top View)
Form A Form B Form A Form B  Form A Form B Form A
High Voltage & High Insulation Reed Relary
+86 13761571029
SHR SENSOR RELAY CO LTD